AFFONDAMENTO CORAZZATA ROMA

I NOMI DEGLI 87 MARINAI TOSCANI CADUTI

Sotto capo
Marod

Marod

Sotto capo
Marod

Mard

Marod

Mard

Marod

Sergente

Marod

Sergente

Marod

Capo 3° classe
Sotto capo
Sergente
Sergente

Sotto capo
Sotto capo
Marod

Ten.di Vascello
Marod

Marod

2° capo

Marod
Comandante Roma
Mard

Maro

Capitano di corv.
Marod

Sergente

Marod

Capo 2°classe
Capo 1°classe
Ten.di Vascello
Marod

2° capo

Capo 3° classe
Mard

2° capo

Sotto capo
Maro

Marod

Marod

Sotto capo
Sotto capo
Sotto capo
Sotto capo
Sergente

Sotto capo
Marod

Angelini Giovanni
Antonini Luigi
Baldacci Tullio
Banchi Eros
Bartoli Cesare
Barsottelli Aris
Battaglini Edilio
Berterelli Francesco
Bertuccelli Fabrizio
Botti Walter
Brizzi Bruno
Bruni Renato
Buffoni Cesare
Bulletti Lorenzo
Buratti Osvaldo
Caciagli Ademaro
Caroti Aldo
Chellini Sveno
Ciacci Terzo
Cianchi Valerio
Cicala Enrico
Cignoni Nevio
Cipolli Aldo

Ciulli Azeglio

De Angeli Angelo
Del Cima Adone
Della Monaca Sante
Delli Mario

Dini Mario

Dugini Luciano
Failli Giuseppe
Flavoni Cesare

Franceschini Guglielmo
Galli Giovanni Battista

Gentini Livio
Giardi Luigi
Gragnani Mario
Gragnoli Giuseppe
Guarducci Enzo
Guerri Guelfo
Guidi Angelo
Latini Saverio
Lettori Luigi
Logi Giulio

Lotti Sergio
Lucherini lvo
Luporini Pietro
Mariani Mario
Marini Azelio
Masolini Otello
Mazzoni Leo

05/05/1921
15/07/1922
30/05/1921
12/03/1921
06/04/1920
05/01/1922
21/05/1920
22/03/1925
25/07/1921
19/03/1917
22/09/1921
28/07/1918
23/02/1921
10/10/1911
12/08/1919
15/08/1917
03/11/1921
06/06/1919
04/11/1921
04/12/1921
23/01/1917
28/11/1919
20/10/1921
18/09/1912
06/01/1921
07/05/1898
30/08/1920
30/05/1918
18/09/1904
26/11/1922
06/06/1921
03/10/1924
10/06/1910
29/08/1894
26/06/1912
07/10/1922
07/02/1912
20/04/1910
12/04/1922
16/07/1914
07/03/1925
10/10/1923
12/05/1921
28/09/1921
12/09/1923
15/11/1921
17/04/1921
03/11/1924
22/11/1921
28/09/1919
31/05/1922

Montalcino (Siena)
Capraia e Limite (Firenze)
San Giuliano Terme (Pisa)
Massa Marittima

Maroé

Viareggio

Portoferraio

Viareggio

Viareggio

Rosignano Marittimo (Livorno)
Carrara

Chiusi della Verna  (Arezzo)

Montignoso  (Massa Carrara)
Arezzo

Pietrasanta (Lucca)
Firenze

Ponsacco (Pisa)
Piombino

Rapolano Terme (Siena)
Sesto Fiorentino

Massa

Rio Marina (Livorno)
Arezzo

Firenze

Massa

Viareggio

Monte Argentario

Livorno

Siena

Livorno

Reggello (Firenze)
Fivizzano (Massa Carrara)
Arezzo

Campo nell'Elba (Livorno)
Livorno

San Giovanni d'Asso (Siena)
Massarosa (Lucca)
Montevarchi (Arezzo)
Firenze

Pietrasanta (Lucca)
Viareggio

Campiglia Marittima (Livorno)
Piombino (Livorno)
Piombino (Livorno)
Piteglio (Pistoia)
Montepulciano (Siena)
Capannori (Lucca)
Terranuova Bracciolini  (Arezzo)
Montalcino (Siena)
Lucca

Sesto Fiorentino (Firenze)



2° capo
Mard

Sottoten.di Vasc.

Sotto capo
Capo 3° classe
Sotto capo
Marod

Marod

Marod

Mard

Marod

Mard

Marod

Sotto capo
Maroé

Marod

Maroé

Marod

Sotto capo
Capo 3° classe
Sergente

2° capo

Capo 1°classe
Maro

2° capo

Marod

Marod

Sotto capo
Mard

Mard

Mard

Capo 2°classe
Mard

Mard

Maro

Maro

Marod

Marod

2° capo

Mard

2° capo

Mard

Mard

Sotto capo
Capo 2°classe
Marod

Mencarelli Elio
Menichetti Lorenzo
Milani Paolo
Monciotti Guido
Morescalchi Rodolfo
Moretti Antonio
Morganti Maurizio
Murzi Fortunato
Naldini Rino

Neri Alessandro
Neri Pier Luigi
Nicchi Giovanni
Nudi Roberto
Oricchi Felice
Pacei Valerio

Paoli Pirano
Paolini Bruno
Parducci Cairoli
Pasquini Pietro
Peccianti Giovanni
Pierucci Luigi
Polacci Leopoldo
Polacci Sante
Porciatti Giuseppe
Quiriconi Rigoletto
Radini Emilio
Rannucchi Agenore
Righi Ottavio
Sabatini Aldo
Salani Maris
Scatolini Alfredo
Seccenti Gino
Serini Ernesto
Sodini Adolfo
Tagliaferro Giuseppe
Tampucci Marcello
Tanini Natale
Toffanetti Germano
Torre Giulio

Tucci Gino

Ulivi Anselmo
Vannini Manlio
Vettori Argo
Vignali Galliano
Vittorini Ascanio
Zappelli Alfeo

29/09/1918
18/01/1922
02/11/1919
18/08/1922
22/08/1911
14/12/1921
06/09/1919
26/05/1923
22/09/1923
12/08/1923
15/12/1920
28/08/1920
19/12/1922
05/09/1923
14/07/1923
24/04/1924
27/12/1921
09/03/1925
20/03/1922
21/03/1912
08/07/1912
22/07/1917
02/11/1904
28/12/1920
15/12/1916
12/06/1922
16/06/1918
08/05/1915
04/03/1922
25/08/1922
25/03/1922
07/03/1901
15/10/1923
03/09/1921
24/04/1921
17/07/1923
30/06/1923
05/05/1922
06/01/1915
08/08/1921
14/11/1911
09/02/1920
21/11/1923
10/01/1922
04/12/1908
17/09/1922

Foiano della Chiana

Empoli

Firenze
Montepulciano
Viareggio
Fosdinovo
Piombino

Rio Marina
Montieri
Serravezza
Livorno

Arezzo

Firenze

Piazza al Serchio
Firenze

Rio Marina
Marciana Marina
Viareggio
Montevarchi
Bibbona

Firenze

Forte dei Marmi
Forte dei Marmi
Greve in Chianti
Uzzano

Borgo a Mozzano
Livorno
Suvereto
Cerreto Guidi
Capraia e Limite
Firenze

Livorno
Campiglia Marittima
Carrara

Rio nell'Elba
Livorno

Firenze

Firenze

Lucca

Livorno

Livorno

Siena
Montelupo Fiorentin
Montignoso
Massa
Camaiore

(Arezzo)
(Firenze)

(Siena)

(Massa Carrara)
(Livorno)
(Livorno)

(Grosseto)
(Lucca)

(Lucca)

(Livorno)
(Livorno)

(Arezzo)
(Livorno)

(Lucca)
(Lucca)
(Firenze)
(Pistoia)
(Lucca)

(Livorno)
(Firenze)
(Firenze)

(Livorno)

(Livorno)

o (Firenze)

(Massa Carrara)
(Massa Carrara)

(Lucca)



