

AFFONDAMENTO CORAZZATA ROMA

I NOMI DEGLI 87 MARINAI TOSCANI CADUTI

Sotto capo	Angelini Giovanni	05/05/1921	Montalcino	(Siena)
Marò	Antonini Luigi	15/07/1922	Capraia e Limite	(Firenze)
Marò	Baldacci Tullio	30/05/1921	San Giuliano Terme	(Pisa)
Sotto capo	Banchi Eros	12/03/1921	Massa Marittima	
Marò	Bartoli Cesare	06/04/1920	Marò	
Marò	Barsottelli Aris	05/01/1922	Viareggio	
Marò	Battaglini Edilio	21/05/1920	Portoferraio	
Marò	Berterelli Francesco	22/03/1925	Viareggio	
Marò	Bertuccelli Fabrizio	25/07/1921	Viareggio	
Sergente	Botti Walter	19/03/1917	Rosignano Marittimo	(Livorno)
Marò	Brizzi Bruno	22/09/1921	Carrara	
Sergente	Bruni Renato	28/07/1918	Chiusi della Verna	(Arezzo)
Marò	Buffoni Cesare	23/02/1921	Montignoso	(Massa Carrara)
Capo 3° classe	Bulletti Lorenzo	10/10/1911	Arezzo	
Sotto capo	Buratti Osvaldo	12/08/1919	Pietrasanta	(Lucca)
Sergente	Caciagli Ademaro	15/08/1917	Firenze	
Sergente	Caroti Aldo	03/11/1921	Ponsacco	(Pisa)
Sotto capo	Chellini Sveno	06/06/1919	Piombino	
Sotto capo	Ciacchi Terzo	04/11/1921	Rapolano Terme	(Siena)
Marò	Cianchi Valerio	04/12/1921	Sesto Fiorentino	
Ten.di Vascello	Cicala Enrico	23/01/1917	Massa	
Marò	Cignoni Nevio	28/11/1919	Rio Marina	(Livorno)
Marò	Cipolli Aldo	20/10/1921	Arezzo	
2° capo	Ciulli Azeglio	18/09/1912	Firenze	
Marò	De Angeli Angelo	06/01/1921	Massa	
Comandante Roma	Del Cima Adone	07/05/1898	Viareggio	
Marò	Della Monaca Sante	30/08/1920	Monte Argentario	
Marò	Delli Mario	30/05/1918	Livorno	
Capitano di corv.	Dini Mario	18/09/1904	Siena	
Marò	Dugini Luciano	26/11/1922	Livorno	
Sergente	Failli Giuseppe	06/06/1921	Reggello	(Firenze)
Marò	Flavoni Cesare	03/10/1924	Fivizzano	(Massa Carrara)
Capo 2°classe	Franceschini Guglielmo	10/06/1910	Arezzo	
Capo 1°classe	Galli Giovanni Battista	29/08/1894	Campo nell'Elba	(Livorno)
Ten.di Vascello	Gentini Livio	26/06/1912	Livorno	
Marò	Giardi Luigi	07/10/1922	San Giovanni d'Asso	(Siena)
2° capo	Gragnani Mario	07/02/1912	Massarosa	(Lucca)
Capo 3° classe	Gragnoli Giuseppe	20/04/1910	Montevarchi	(Arezzo)
Marò	Guarducci Enzo	12/04/1922	Firenze	
2° capo	Guerri Guelfo	16/07/1914	Pietrasanta	(Lucca)
Sotto capo	Guidi Angelo	07/03/1925	Viareggio	
Marò	Latini Saverio	10/10/1923	Campiglia Marittima	(Livorno)
Marò	Lettori Luigi	12/05/1921	Piombino	(Livorno)
Marò	Logi Giulio	28/09/1921	Piombino	(Livorno)
Sotto capo	Lotti Sergio	12/09/1923	Piteglio	(Pistoia)
Sotto capo	Lucherini Ivo	15/11/1921	Montepulciano	(Siena)
Sotto capo	Luporini Pietro	17/04/1921	Capannori	(Lucca)
Sotto capo	Mariani Mario	03/11/1924	Terranuova Bracciolini	(Arezzo)
Sergente	Marini Azelio	22/11/1921	Montalcino	(Siena)
Sotto capo	Masolini Otello	28/09/1919	Lucca	
Marò	Mazzoni Leo	31/05/1922	Sesto Fiorentino	(Firenze)

2° capo	Mencarelli Elio	29/09/1918	Foiano della Chiana	(Arezzo)
Marò	Menichetti Lorenzo	18/01/1922	Empoli	(Firenze)
Sottoten.di Vasc.	Milani Paolo	02/11/1919	Firenze	
Sotto capo	Monciotti Guido	18/08/1922	Montepulciano	(Siena)
Capo 3° classe	Morescalchi Rodolfo	22/08/1911	Viareggio	
Sotto capo	Moretti Antonio	14/12/1921	Fosdinovo	(Massa Carrara)
Marò	Morganti Maurizio	06/09/1919	Piombino	(Livorno)
Marò	Murzi Fortunato	26/05/1923	Rio Marina	(Livorno)
Marò	Naldini Rino	22/09/1923	Montieri	(Grosseto)
Marò	Neri Alessandro	12/08/1923	Serravezza	(Lucca)
Marò	Neri Pier Luigi	15/12/1920	Livorno	
Marò	Nicchi Giovanni	28/08/1920	Arezzo	
Marò	Nudi Roberto	19/12/1922	Firenze	
Sotto capo	Oricchi Felice	05/09/1923	Piazza al Serchio	(Lucca)
Marò	Pacei Valerio	14/07/1923	Firenze	
Marò	Paoli Pirano	24/04/1924	Rio Marina	(Livorno)
Marò	Paolini Bruno	27/12/1921	Marciana Marina	(Livorno)
Marò	Parducci Cairoli	09/03/1925	Viareggio	
Sotto capo	Pasquini Pietro	20/03/1922	Montevarchi	(Arezzo)
Capo 3° classe	Peccianti Giovanni	21/03/1912	Bibbona	(Livorno)
Sergente	Pierucci Luigi	08/07/1912	Firenze	
2° capo	Polacci Leopoldo	22/07/1917	Forte dei Marmi	(Lucca)
Capo 1° classe	Polacci Sante	02/11/1904	Forte dei Marmi	(Lucca)
Marò	Porciatti Giuseppe	28/12/1920	Greve in Chianti	(Firenze)
2° capo	Quiriconi Rigoletto	15/12/1916	Uzzano	(Pistoia)
Marò	Radini Emilio	12/06/1922	Borgo a Mozzano	(Lucca)
Marò	Rannucchi Agenore	16/06/1918	Livorno	
Sotto capo	Righi Ottavio	08/05/1915	Suvereto	(Livorno)
Marò	Sabatini Aldo	04/03/1922	Cerreto Guidi	(Firenze)
Marò	Salani Maris	25/08/1922	Capraia e Limite	(Firenze)
Marò	Scatolini Alfredo	25/03/1922	Firenze	
Capo 2° classe	Seccenti Gino	07/03/1901	Livorno	
Marò	Serini Ernesto	15/10/1923	Campiglia Marittima	(Livorno)
Marò	Sodini Adolfo	03/09/1921	Carrara	
Marò	Tagliaferro Giuseppe	24/04/1921	Rio nell'Elba	(Livorno)
Marò	Tampucci Marcello	17/07/1923	Livorno	
Marò	Tanini Natale	30/06/1923	Firenze	
Marò	Toffanetti Germano	05/05/1922	Firenze	
2° capo	Torre Giulio	06/01/1915	Lucca	
Marò	Tucci Gino	08/08/1921	Livorno	
2° capo	Ulivi Anselmo	14/11/1911	Livorno	
Marò	Vannini Manlio	09/02/1920	Siena	
Marò	Vettori Argo	21/11/1923	Montelupo Fiorentino	(Firenze)
Sotto capo	Vignali Galliano	10/01/1922	Montignoso	(Massa Carrara)
Capo 2° classe	Vittorini Ascanio	04/12/1908	Massa	(Massa Carrara)
Marò	Zappelli Alfeo	17/09/1922	Camaiore	(Lucca)